MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended Dec 2019 (Amount in Crores)

Sector

MICRO & SMALL ENTER.

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

Segment

MFG

Services

MFG

Services

Services

NFB

NFB

FB

NFB

Amt

Amt

Amt

Applications pending at the beginning
of Quarter

150.78

2,248

108.04

17

13.37

15

Applications pending beyond sanction
time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the
Quarter

4,023

612.99

215,185

1,147.34

188

125.45

220

57.96

4,211

215,405

1,205

Applications sanctioned during the
Quarter

3,140

449.12

155,938

897.18

135

89.38

180

41.65

3,275

539

156,118

939

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed
during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

3,086

440.80

148,024

852.70

114

65.36

172

37.64

3,200

148,196

890

Applications rejected during the
Quarter

163

60,507

248

52

38

60,545

265

Applications pending at the end of the
Quarter

388

159

1,149

131

2

464

201

2,539

207

Applications pending beyond sanction
time norms at the end of the Quarter

Classification: Internal - Regulator Shareable




