				MS	ME ACCOUNTS	6- Format for re	eporting	of Appl	ications rece	ived/sanctione	d/reject	ed for th	ne Quarter e	nded Dec 2	2019 (Ai	nount	in Crores)									
Sector	MICRO & SMALL ENTER.									Medium Enterprises								Total MSME								
Segment		MFG			Services				MFG				Services				MFG									
		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		N	NFB			
	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt	Acs	Amt		
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	332	150.78			2,248	108.04			17	13.37			15	6.93			387	169.11			3,629	180.21				
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter																										
Applications received During the Quarter	4,023	612.99			215,185	1,147.34			188	125.45			220	57.96			4,211	738			215,405	1,205				
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	3,140	449.12			155,938	897.18			135	89.38			180	41.65			3,275	539			156,118	939				
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of previous sanctions)	3,086	440.80			148,024	852.70			114	65.36			172	37.64			3,200	506			148,196	890				
Applications rejected during the Quarter	849	163			60,507	248			52	36			38	16			901	200			60,545	265				
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	388	159			1,149	131			34	37			24	11			464	201			2,539	207				
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the Quarter																										